
MS Choral Festival Itinerary 
 

Thursday, April 4 

11:09 am All 8th grade chorus students eat A lunch 
11:40 am All 8th grade chorus students to Chorus/Orchestra room for final run-throughs 
12:00 pm All chorus students change into concert aƫre 
12:30 pm Load bus for Oak Ridge 
1:30 pm Arrive at First UMC in Oak Ridge 

2:15 pm Boys Chorus warmup 
2:30 pm Boys Chorus performs 
2:45 pm Boys Chorus sight-reading 
 
3:15 pm Girls Chorus warmup 
3:30 pm Girls Chorus performs 
3:45 pm Girls Chorus sight-reading 

4:00 pm Load bus to return to Maryville 
5:00 pm Arrive back at MJHS 
 
 


